
ARCM DUMA, Carla
        1

1

17

OTSS BALCOS, Georgiana Maria
HRCM LAJOS, Orsolya 2

0
10

9

25

MMCM CIMPIAN, Brianna
AGCM MARINESCU, Ana Maria 3

0
10

5

21

HRSS AGOSTON, Eszter
        4

13

29

HDSC  HARAGA, Donna-Rozalia
PHSS CIURCA, Alexandra - Petronela - 5

3

19

ARFL TOMOIOAGA, Bianca Ionela
BSS3 EL ABBOUD, Georgette 6

0
10

11

27

CJCM TONEA, Iulia
ARGL KUBA, Amalia-Lorena 7

0
10

7

23

BHLS GAVRA, Bianca
        8

15

31

ARCM VOICA, Andrada
        9

2

18

ARFL NEMTOV, Roxana
BHLS MITAR, Rebeka-Silvia 10

0
10

10

26

BUCM LIXANDRU, Alessia
DBSS CHITU, Xenia-Parascheva 11

0
10

6

22

DJUN GHEBREA, Mihaela
        12

14

30

BSS5 SOARE, Alexia
        13

4

20

HDSC POPANTON, Diana-Gabriela
OTSS FLOROIU, Iuliana 14

10
0

12

28

PHBD VASILESCU, Idaira Andreea
VNSS BENEATA, Andreea Madalina 15

10
0

8

24

MHCM PREDA, Ileana Alexandra
VNLS IFTIME, Elena-Alina 16

0
10

16

32

DUMA, Carla
CSM Arad (ARCM)

LAJOS, Orsolya
CSM Miercurea-Ciuc (HRCM)

17

0

10

MARINESCU, Ana Maria
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

AGOSTON, Eszter
CSS Miercurea-Ciuc (HRSS)

18

10

0

CIURCA, A.
CSS CSM CFR Ploiesti (PHSS)

EL ABBOUD, Georgette
CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti (BSS3)

19

10

0

KUBA, Amalia-Lorena
CSS Gloria Arad (ARGL)

GAVRA, Bianca
LPS CSS Bihorul Oradea (BHLS)

20

10

0

VOICA, Andrada
CSM Arad (ARCM)

MITAR, Rebeka-Silvia
LPS CSS Bihorul Oradea (BHLS)

21

10

0

CHITU, Xenia-Parascheva
CSS CSM Targoviste (DBSS)

GHEBREA, Mihaela
CSU Craiova (DJUN)

22

10

0

SOARE, Alexia
CSS 5 Bucuresti (BSS5)

POPANTON, Diana-Gabriela
SCM Deva (HDSC)

23

10

0

VASILESCU, Idaira Andreea
ACS Boldesti (PHBD)

IFTIME, Elena-Alina
LPS Focsani (VNLS)

24

0

10

LAJOS, Orsolya
CSM Miercurea-Ciuc (HRCM)

MARINESCU, Ana Maria
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

25

7

0

CIURCA, A.
CSS CSM CFR Ploiesti (PHSS)

KUBA, Amalia-Lorena
CSS Gloria Arad (ARGL)

26

10

0

VOICA, Andrada
CSM Arad (ARCM)

CHITU, Xenia-Parascheva
CSS CSM Targoviste (DBSS)

27

7

0

SOARE, Alexia
CSS 5 Bucuresti (BSS5)

IFTIME, Elena-Alina
LPS Focsani (VNLS)

28

10

0

OTSS BALCOS, G.

ARCM DUMA, Carla 29

0

10

        

BSS3 EL ABBOUD, Georgette 30

        

BHLS MITAR, Rebeka-Silvia 31

        

HDSC POPANTON, D. 32

ARCM DUMA, Carla

AGCM MARINESCU, A. 33

10

0

BSS3 EL ABBOUD, G.

ARGL KUBA, A. 34

0

10

BHLS MITAR, Rebeka-Silvia

DBSS CHITU, X. 35

0

7

HDSC POPANTON, D.

VNLS IFTIME, Elena-Alina 36

0

10

LAJOS, Orsolya
CSM Miercurea-Ciuc (HRCM)

CIURCA, A.
CSS CSM CFR Ploiesti (PHSS)

37

10

0

VOICA, Andrada
CSM Arad (ARCM)

SOARE, Alexia
CSS 5 Bucuresti (BSS5)

38

0

7

DUMA, Carla
CSM Arad (ARCM)

KUBA, Amalia-Lorena
CSS Gloria Arad (ARGL)

39

10

0

CHITU, Xenia-Parascheva
CSS CSM Targoviste (DBSS)

IFTIME, Elena-Alina
LPS Focsani (VNLS)

40

7

0

DUMA, Carla
CSM Arad (ARCM)

VOICA, Andrada
CSM Arad (ARCM)

41

0

10

VOICA, Andrada
CSM Arad (ARCM)

CHITU, Xenia-Parascheva
CSS CSM Targoviste (DBSS)

CIURCA, A.
CSS CSM CFR Ploiesti (PHSS)

42

0

10

CIURCA, A.
CSS CSM CFR Ploiesti (PHSS)

LAJOS, Orsolya
CSM Miercurea-Ciuc (HRCM)

SOARE, Alexia
CSS 5 Bucuresti (BSS5)

43

0

10

SOARE, Alexia
CSS 5 Bucuresti (BSS5)

FEDERATIA ROMANA DE JUDO Campionatul National U18 Individual
26th & 27th February 2022

Weight category: Feminin -57 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

SOARE, Alexia BSS5
LAJOS, Orsolya HRCM
VOICA, Andrada ARCM
CIURCA, A. PHSS
DUMA, Carla ARCM
CHITU, Xenia-Parascheva DBSS
KUBA, Amalia-Lorena ARGL
IFTIME, Elena-Alina VNLS
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-57 kg
(26 competitors)


